Don’t forget to file for your homestead exemption! For more
information, please contact the county appraisal district for your

property:

Johnson Co. 817.645.3986 www.johnsoncad.com
Tarrant Co. 817.284.0024 www.tad.org
Parker Co. 817. 598.6139 www.taxnetusa.com/texas/parker/

School Registration Information

Aledo ISD www.aledo.k12.tx.us 817.441.8327
Alvarado ISD www.alvaradoisd.net 817.783.6800
Arlington ISD www.aisd.net 817.460.4611
Azle ISD www.azle.escll.net 817.444.3235
Birdville ISD www.birdville.k12.tx.us 817.547.5700
Burleson ISD www.burlesonisd.net 817.245-1000
Carroll ISD www.southlakecarroll.edu 817.949.8222
Cleburne ISD www.cleburne.k12.tx.us 817.202.1100
Crowley ISD www.crowley.k12.tx.us 817.297.5800
Fort Worth ISD www.fortworthisd.org 817.871.2455
Frisco ISD www.friscoisd.org 469.633.6000
Grapevine/CVISD  www.gcisd-k12.org 817.488.9588
Haltom City ISD www.haltomcity.biz 817.222.7700
HEB ISD www.hebisd.edu 817.283.4461
Keller ISD www.kellerisd.com 817.744.1000
Mansfield ISD www.mansfieldisd.org 817.215.0030
Weatherford www.weatherfordisd.net 817.598.2800 . i
Utility Contact Information
By City
The Baker Firm &
Fidelity National Title .
4541 Bellaire Drive South The Baker Firm
Suite 101 Fidelity National Title
Fort Worth, TX 76109 4541 Bellaire Drive South, Suite 101
817.377.4100 e

Fort Worth, TX 76109
817.377.4100

www.Fidelity-USA.com

www.Fidelity-USA.com

You’ll appreciate the difference! |




ALEDO

www.aledo-texas.com

TXU Electric
Tri County
AT&T
Water

ALVARADO

800.242.9113
817.431.1541
800.464.7928
817.441.7016

www.cityofalvarado.org

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Almega Cable
AT&T

Water

ARLINGTON

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
817.685.9588
800.464.7928
817.790.3351

www.arlingtontx.gov

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Water

BEDFORD

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
800.464.7925
817.275.5931

www.ci.bedford.tx.us

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
Trash

AT&T

Time Warner
Cable

Water

BURLESON

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
817.332.7301
800.464.7928

972.445.5555
817.952.2112

www.burlesontx.com

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.

Water

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
800.464.7928
866.937.2427
817.447.5400

Johnson Co.
Tarrant Co.
Parker Co.

VEHICLE REGISTRATION:

817.558.0122
817.884.1100
817.598.6139

CLEBURNE
www.ci.cleburne.tx.us

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030

AT&T 800.464.7928
Comcast 800.972.8804
Water 817.645.0909

COLLEYVILLE
www.colleyville.com

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
Tri County 817.431.1541
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030
AT&T 800.464.7928
Time Warner

Cable 972.445.5555
Water 817.503.1020
CROWLEY
www.ci.crowley.tx.us

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030
Trash 817.297.2201
AT&T 800.464.7928
Charter Comm. 866.937.2427
Water 817.297.2201
EULESS

www.eulesstx.gov

TXU Electric 800.242.9113

ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030

Allied Waste 817.332.7301
AT&T 800.464.7925
Water 817.685.1471
FORT WORTH

www.fortworthtexas.gov

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
Tri County 817.431.1541
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030
AT&T 800.464.7928
One Source 817.745.3000
Charter Comm. 866.937.2427
Trash 800.766.1758
Water 817.392.4477

FRISCO

www.ci.frisco.tx.us

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy

800.242.9113
800.460.3030

Coserve Elec/Gas 800.566.2314

AT&T

Grande Comm.

Time Warner
Cable
Water/Trash

GRAPEVINE

800.464.7928
866.267.3781

972.445.5555
972.292.5575

www.grapevinetexas.gov

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.

Water
HALTOM CITY

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
800.464.7928
866.937.2427
817.410.3173

www.haltomcitytx.com

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.

Water
HURST

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
800.464.7928
866.937.2427
817.222-7717

www.ci.hurst.tx.us

TXU Electric
ATMOS Energy
AT&T

Charter Comm.

Allied Waste
Water

KELLER

800.242.9113
800.460.3030
800.464.7925
866.937.2427
817.332.7301
817.788.7038

www.cityofkeller.com

TXU Electric
Tri County
ATMOS Energy

Charter Comm.

AT&T

Allied Waste
One Source
Water

800.242.9113
817.431.1541
800.460.3030
866.937.2427
800.464.7928
817.332.7301
817.745.3000
817.743.4060

MANSFIELD
www.mansfield-tx.gov

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030
AT&T 800.464.7928
Water 817.276.4200

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

www.ci.north-richland-hills.tx.us

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030
AT&T 800.464.7928

Allied Waste 817.332.7301
Charter Comm. 866.937.2427
Water 817.427.6200
SOUTHLAKE

www.cityofsouthlake.com

TXU Electric 800.242.9113
Tri County 817.431.1541
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030

Allied Waste 817.332.7301
AT&T 800.464.7928
Verizon 800.483.4400

Charter Comm. 866.937.2427

One Source 817.745.3000
Water 817.748.8051
WEATHERFORD

www.ci.weatherford.tx.us
TXU Electric 800.242.9113
ATMOS Energy  800.460.3030

Allied Waste 817.332.7301
AT&T 800.464.7925
Water 817.598.4222
VOTER REGISTRATION

Johnson Co. 817.556.6197
Tarrant Co. 817.884.1115
arker Co. 817.598.6185

ARE YOU REGISTERED TO

VOVED)



